Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:
Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description

Fire Review Fee
(Commercial Building)
Planning Landscape
Review Fee

Air Handling Unit (Up to
10,000 cfm) Fee

Exhaust Hood, With Make
Up Air - Commercial Fee
Mechanical Duct Work
Fee

Unclassified Appliance or
Equipment Fee
Suspended, Recessed
Wall, or Floor unit Heater
Fee

Building Permit Fee
Planning Building Permit
Fee

Mechanical Permit Fee
Plumbing Permit Fee
Sump, Sewage, or Ejector
Pumps Fee

Water Heater Fee

WA State Building Code
Council Fee (Commercial)
Plumbing Fixtures Fee
Sewer System
Development Charge
Water System
Development Charge

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2024002182
October 18, 2024
October 18, 2024

$140,537.85
Payment Method Amount Tendered
Check $140,537.85
$140,537.85
$0.00

Check Number
126124

WASHINGTON STATE FAIR ASSOCIATION, Address:110 9TH AVE SW

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

PRCNC20241090 $265.00
PRCNC20241090 $180.00
PRCNC20241090 $42.30
PRCNC20241090 $323.55
PRCNC20241090 $24.00
PRCNC20241090 $451.20
PRCNC20241090 $136.85
PRCNC20241090 $20,208.75
PRCNC20241090 $60.00
PRCNC20241090 $40.00
PRCNC20241090 $40.00
PRCNC20241090 $13.00
PRCNC20241090 $26.00
PRCNC20241090 $25.00
PRCNC20241090 $858.00
PRCNC20241090 $74,424.40
PRCNC20241090 $43,419.80

Amount Paid
$265.00

$180.00
$42.30
$323.55
$24.00
$451.20
$136.85
$20,208.75
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00

$13.00

$26.00
$25.00

$858.00
$74,424.40

$43,419.80


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



