

CITY OF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services

333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165

www.cityofpuyallup.org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: 2024002182
Receipt Date: October 18, 2024
Date Paid: October 18, 2024
Full Amount: \$140,537.85

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number

Check \$140,537.85 126124

Amount Tendered: \$140,537.85

Change / Overage: \$0.00

Contact: WASHINGTON STATE FAIR ASSOCIATION, Address: 110 9TH AVE SW

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description Fire Review Fee (Commercial Building)	Reference Number PRCNC20241090	Amount Owing \$265.00	Amount Paid \$265.00
Planning Landscape Review Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$180.00	\$180.00
Air Handling Unit (Up to 10,000 cfm) Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$42.30	\$42.30
Exhaust Hood, With Make Up Air - Commercial Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$323.55	\$323.55
Mechanical Duct Work Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$24.00	\$24.00
Unclassified Appliance or Equipment Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$451.20	\$451.20
Suspended, Recessed Wall, or Floor unit Heater Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$136.85	\$136.85
Building Permit Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$20,208.75	\$20,208.75
Planning Building Permit Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$60.00	\$60.00
Mechanical Permit Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$40.00	\$40.00
Plumbing Permit Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$40.00	\$40.00
Sump, Sewage, or Ejector Pumps Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$13.00	\$13.00
Water Heater Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$26.00	\$26.00
WA State Building Code Council Fee (Commercial)	PRCNC20241090	\$25.00	\$25.00
Plumbing Fixtures Fee	PRCNC20241090	\$858.00	\$858.00
Sewer System Development Charge	PRCNC20241090	\$74,424.40	\$74,424.40
Water System Development Charge	PRCNC20241090	\$43,419.80	\$43,419.80